
Section A Fillies
Copper Beech Cherry Brandy (o) Judy Hartman 97 2 2 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 2 5 5 3 3 5 5 2 2
Shenandoah Night Wind (o) Hetty Abeles 69 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 5 2 5 5 3 3
Heavenly Camille  (o) Jessica Sadler 36 5 3 2 2 3 5 2 2 5 3 2 1 1
Severn Tiffany (o) Tiz Benedict 35 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3
Copper Beech Welsh Poppy (o) JudithAnn Hartman 32 1 1 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 2
Severn Chantilly Lace (o) Tiz Benedict 23 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2
Copper Beech Mocha Java (o) JudithAnn Hartman 17 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 3
Shenandoah Margarite (o) Hetty Abeles 10 5 3 2
Shenandoah Spring Wind (o) Kym Smith 5 2 3

Section A  Colts
Severn Streak (o) Tiz Benedict 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1
Copper Beech Campion  (o) JudithAnn Hartman 6 2 2 1 1

Section A Mares
Copper Beech Spanish Sherry (o) Judy Hartman 88 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 5 3
Copper Beech Summer Wine (o) Judy Hartman 37 2 1 3 2 3 5 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 2
Fosterhouses Xara (o) Maxine Mullis 24 2 3 2 2 2 5 3 3 2
Copper Beech Double Double (o) JudithAnn Hartman 19 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
The Promise Fantasy Flame (o) Lara Smithson 16 3 3 2 2 3 3
Severn Rainbow (o) JudithAnn Hartman 15 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Copper Beech Marigold (o) JudithAnn Hartman 13 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 3
Shenandoah Windlass (o) Hetty Abeles 7 1 1 2 3
Loafers Lodge Shimmer (o) Nicole Riley 3 2 1

Section A Stallions
Copper Beech Cardiff (o) Judy Hartman 44 1 1 2 1 5 2 3 5 5 5 1 5 1 5 1 1
Nistar Blazing Kansas (o) Cynthia Bellis-Jones 13 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 1

Section A Geldings 
Severn Kiev  (o) Jill Windsor 35 1 1 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 2
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Shenandoah Anchor (o) Stacey Robichaud 13 2 2 2 1 3 3
Tri-Ef Hercules  (o) Dede Bushneck 11 5 3 2 1
Wonderland's Goblin (o) Dede Bushneck 7 2 5
Severn Bell Buoy  (o) Allyson Gaug 7 1 1 3 2
Bright Leaf Lucky Strike  (o) Kym K Smith 6 1 5
Farnley Carmello (o) Heather Mullins 5 3 2
Severn Just Bob  (o) Allyson Gaug 5 2 3
Starry Night  (o) Jennifer McKeen 2 1 1

Section B Fillies
Eyarth Ariana (o) Patricia Eastman 46 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 1 1 3 3 1 1
Sherwood Forest Essence (o) Sally Sharp 44 1 1 2 5 3 1 5 5 2 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 3
Farnley Silver Sun (o) Hetty Abeles 35 2 3 5 3 2 3 1 3 1 5 5 2
Eyarth Mira (o) Patricia Eastman 21 5 1 3 2 5 2 3
Eyarth Chablis (o) Jean D Greenlee 19 3 5 2 1 5 3
Heniarth Baby Blue (o) Patricia Eastman 18 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 3
Clapboard Hill Poppy (o) Daryl Mattern 13 3 5 2 3
Cynefin Mangata (o) Amy Dyson 10 3 5 2
Farnley Eloise (o) Hetty Abeles 10 5 2 3
Caddo Confection Connection (o) Maxine Mullis 10 1 5 2 2
Fferm Gwenffrwn Vintage (o) Chrissy Southwick 10 5 5
Loafers Lodge Pintada  (o) Laura Schlicht 9 1 5 1 2
Superstar Miss Moneypenny (o) Stacey Robichaud 9 2 5 2
FC Graceland  (o) Donna Sullivan 9 2 3 2 1 1
Rosehaven Spring Rain (o) Jacqueline Morris 5 3 2
Free To Admire (o) Paul Maye 4 3 1
Shenandoah Piaffe (o) Hetty Abeles 4 3 1
Loafers Lodge Sweet N Graceful (o) Loafers Lodge 3 3
Orchard Hills Night Shift (o) Shelby Stone 2 2
Sherwood Forest Escapade (o) Sally Sharp 2 2

Section B Colts



Free World (o) Paul Maye 28 5 5 2 2 2 2 5 5
Boston Run Amsterdam (o) Paul Maye 24 5 3 5 5 3 3
Marsh Run Versailles  (o) Catherine Kempson 22 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 3 2 2
Clapboard Hill Atlas (o) Daryl Mattern 11 3 3 3 2
Fferm Gwenffrwd Huxley (o) Chrissy Southwick 7 2 5
Shenandoah Silkprince (o) Hetty Abeles 6 3 3

Section B Mares
Rosehaven Sonata (o) Sally K. Steinmetz 88 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 5 1 5 3 5 2 2 5 5 2 2 5 2 3 5 2 5 3 2
Farnley Eland (o) Hetty Abeles 63 5 3 5 5 3 1 5 3 5 1 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 1 3
Rosehaven Lady Slipper (o) Sally Steinmetz 58 3 2 3 2 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 2 2 5 3
Rosehaven Pocketful of Posies (o) Sally Steinmetz 30 2 5 5 2 5 3 2 2 2 2
Loafers Lodge Sweet Magnolia (o) John Almond 29 5 2 2 3 5 2 2 1 2 3 2
Farnley Bella Luna (o) Daryl Mattern 28 3 5 5 2 2 3 3 3 2
Loafers Lodge I Love to Dance (o) John Almond 26 2 3 2 3 2 1 5 3 2 3
Smoke Tree (J) Lil Wynns Last (o) Paul Maye 14 3 5 3 3
Angvaktarns Lady Di (o) Amy Dyson 12 5 5 2
 Rollingwoods Bellini (o) Claire Rasmussen 11 3 1 5 2
Maranatha Pollyanna (o) Old Spring Mano 10 5 5
Rollingwoods This Kiss (o) Ruth Wilburn 8 3 3 2
Smoke Tree (J) Ann Bonny (o) Patricia Eastman 7 2 5
Sterling Creek Harper Mae (o) Chrissy Southwick 6 3 3
Caddo Candy Crush  (o) Maxine Mullis 6 1 1 3 1
Farnley Electric (o) Daryl Mattern 5 3 2
Farnley Elegance (o) Sally Sharp 5 2 3
Charmsley Sweet Surprise (o) Meg Gill Peitsch 4 2 2
Loafers Lodge Silhouette (o) Loafers Lodge 4 2 2
DCW Pocket Full Of Miracles (o) Susan Weigand 3 1 2
Reynard Butterfly Kiss (o) Theresa Kothstein 2 1 1
Rollingwoods Miss Hospitality (o) Ruth Wilburn 2 1 1
Loafers Lodge Sweetness N Lite (o) Loafers Lodge 2 1 1
Glynhafan Desdenova (o) Casey Danton 1 1
Glynhafan Contessa (o) Casey Danton 1 1



Section B Stallions
Wildzang's Seren Geti (o) Nicole Marin 2 1 1

Section B Geldings
Rosehaven Andante (o) Sally K. Steinmetz 77 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 5 2 2 2 2 5 5 2 2 5 5 2 2 1 1
Loafers Lodge Sweet Talkin Guy (o) Loafers Lodge 51 5 5 3 5 1 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 3
Sherwoods Forest Messenger(o) Kara Gerstmyer 27 5 3 3 5 5 3 3
Old Spring's L O I Luv U (o) Old Spring Manor 25 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 5 2 1 2
Rollingwoods Top Tier (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 22 3 3 5 5 3 3
Dragonwyck Prince Valiant (o) Susan Weigand 18 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 3 3
Maranatha Prince Charming (o) Jenn Campbell 17 3 5 2 2 3 2
Loafers Lodge Gabriel (o) Jenn Campbell 14 5 1 3 3 2
Shenandoah Larado (o)  Hetty Abeles 14 2 2 3 3 2 2
Loafers Lodge In Like Flynn (o) Jenn Campbell 12 5 2 3 2
FC Stetson (o) Donna Sullivan 11 3 2 3 2 1
Marsh Run King's Ransom (o) Catherine Kempson 7 1 1 1 2 1 1
 Heaven's Gate Weller (o) Jacqueline Morris 7 2 3 2
Moelgarnedd Romeo (o) Lynn Bowman 4 2 2
Marins Mon Petit Chocolat (o)  Nicole Marin 4 1 1 1 1
Heavens Gate Make it a Double (o)  Patricia Eastman 2 1 1

Section C/D fillies
Abergavenny Noble Lady (o) Mia Bjornskov-Juhl 4 1 1 1 1
Anwyls Gwendolyn (o) Amy Riley 2 1 1

Section C/D colts
	Castleberrys Coming King (o) Dane Morat 27 5 1 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1
Castleberrys Reliance (o) Daryl Mattern 7 1 2 2 1 1
Slackwater Mirror Image (o) Casey Edinger 2 1 1



Section C/D Mares
Castleberrys Queen of Hearts (o) Greg Kulp 30 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 1 1
Castleberrys Rey Skywalker (o) Claudia Mangum 16 3 5 3 5
Birchmores Evoque (o) Ellie Bell 16 5 3 5 3
Ashland Rosette (o) Casey Edinger 3 1 2
KL Miss Portia (o) India Baker 3 2 1
Halcyonia Tiger Lily (o) Catherine Turner 3 1 2
Springsong Liberty Belle (o) Kim Studholme 2 1 1

Section C/D Stallions
Castleberry's Debonair (o) Jennifer McKeen 4 2 2
Quillane Authentic (o) Amy Riley 2 1 1

Section C & D Geldings
Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 18 5 3 5 5
Boogie Thor (o) Amy Schwartz 18 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
Ffrewyn Davenport (o) Chrissy Southwick 16 5 5 3 3
Aderyn Du Flyboy (o) Ellie Bell 14 3 5 3 3
Glynhafan Ironman (o) Casey Danton 6 3 3

Half Welsh/PB  Junior Colts/Geldings 2 and under
Shenandoah  Coral King  (o) Hetty Abeles 61 3 2 2 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 2 3 2 2 5 5 2 2
Superstar Chubby Checker (o) Nicole Riley 30 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 2
Wynnbrook Ocean Charter (o) Virginia Heim 16 1 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1
Shenandoah Willow (o) Christopher Webb 11 5 2 1 1 1 1
Lady's Choice (o) Michelle Hazel 8 2 3 3
Bluegrass Special Effects  (o) Cindy Bellis-Jones 7 2 2 3
Kahuna (o) Jessica Sadler 4 1 1 2
Superstar Chubby Checker (o) Nicole Ril3y 3 1 2
Superstar Rudolph Valentino  (o) Forest Boyce 3 3
Ffrewyn Lochlann (o) Casey Danton 3 3
Loafers Lodge Cinco de Mayo (o) Laura Schlicht 1 1



Half Welsh/PB Junior Fillies 2 and under
Wynnbrook Amore (o) Jacqueline Morris 103 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 5 2 5 5 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 5 3
Farnley Trellis (o) Hetty Abeles 28 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3
Prada (o) Cheryl Maye 20 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2
Lady's First (o) Michelle Hazel 15 5 1 5 1 3
Boston Run Pristine (o) Cheryl Maye 14 2 3 3 2 1 3
FF Amelia Bedelia (o) Donna Sullivan 10 1 1 2 2 2 2
Ffrewyn Solana (o) Ellie Shuman 3 1 2
Reynard Arabesque (o) Theresa Kothstein 2 1 1

Halfwelsh/PB Mares 3 & over
BPM Twice As Nice (o) Amy Schwartz 47 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 1 2 2 2 5 5 3 3
Orchard Hills Elegance (o) Cynthia Bellis-Jones 36 5 2 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 2
Shenandoah Gold Slipper (o) Aoise Stratford 31 1 1 5 2 1 1 3 2 5 3 2 3 2
Loafers Lodge Perfectly Pink (o) Loafers Lodge 19 2 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 2
Loafers Lodge Party Favor (o) Loafers Lodge 16 3 2 5 3 3
Meteor Hill Mystery Package (o) Madalyn Myers 10 3 5 2
Keystone Belle of the Ball (o) Casey Edinger 10 5 2 2 1
Tess Tarragon (o) Jodi Nickerson 10 3 2 5
Orchard Hills Power of Gold (o) Elizabeth Lewis 8 5 3
Rollingwoods Talking In Rhymes  (o) Ruth Wilburn 7 3 2 2
Glynhafan Annabelle (o) Casey Danton 7 2 5
Glencoe Charter Party (o) Virginia Heim 5 2 1 2
TMF Sun Up (o) Madalyn Myers 2 1 1

Half Welsh/PB Stallions and Geldings 3 & over
Ivyhart Dillon John (o) Addison Keen 59 5 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 1 2 5 5 3 3 2 1
Ivyhart Toby John (o) Addison Keen 21 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 2
Wynnbrook Illusion  (o) Laura Schlicht 17 1 1 5 5 2 3
Quicksilver Peter Pan (o) Megan Precopio 12 3 3 3 3
Orchard Hills Honeywhyte (o) Allison Wilkie 10 5 5
Ivyhart Trapper John (o) Allyson Gaug 8 1 1 3 3
Marsh Run Gryffindor  (o) Catherine Kempson 6 2 2 1 1



Summerwood's Man in Black  (o) Amy Redman 5 2 2 1
Lazy J Silver Bullet  (o) Isabella Riley 4 2 2
Rock Steady (o) Sugarday Farm LLC 2 2
Raven Rock Finley  (o) Kara Gerstmyer 2 2
Pursuit of Happiness  (o) Kara Luther 1 1
Pirate Blouie  (o) Catherine Turner 1 1

WPCSA Leadline Equitation
Audrey Gaug 33 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 3
Reese Gaug 27 3 2 5 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 5
Tommy Peitsch 19 5 5 3 1 1 2 1 1
Grady Seman 15 5 5 5
Liam Gerstmyer 13 1 2 1 5 3 1

Junior Handler  13 - 17
Zia Hirsch 16 3 1 3 3 5 1
Gwen Lloyd 14 5 1 2 3 3
Addison Keen 13 5 1 5 2
Isabella Riley 13 2 3 5 3
Juliana Niemack 13 3 5 5
Samantha Norris 5 5
	Haleigh Tedder 4 2 2
Gabe Ryan-O'Connor 2 2
Brooke Saubier 2 2
Madalyn Myers 1 1
Bailee Unglesbee 1 1

Junior Handler  10 to 12
Lily Cordell 16 5 5 1 5
Brynn Hunley 15 3 5 5 2
Emily Hunley 13 5 3 3 1 1
Jamie Long 6 2 2 2
Lillian Sipos 3 3



Parker Northup 3 3
Natalia Bartenfelder 2 2
Lydia Campbell 2 2
Lily Toussaint 2 2
Saylor Orcel 2 2
Chloe Nunn 1 1

Junior Handler  9 and under
Elle Hirsch (9-) 14 2 5 3 1 3
Selah Tsottles (8-) 6 1 5
Audry Gaug (9-) 6 1 5
Grady Seman (8-) 5 3 2
Gemma Tsottles (8-) 3 1 2
Bitty Wright (9-) 3 3

Child's First Pony - Leading Rein
DSB Robin Hood (o) Dede Bushneck 10 5 5
Rosehaven Pocketful of Posies (o) Sally K. Steinmetz 7 2 5
Rollingwoods Lickity Split (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 6 1 1 3 1
Severn Bell Buoy (o) Allyson Gaug 5 2 3
Loafers Lodge Shimmer (o) Nicole Riley 3 3
Severn Just Bob (o) Allyson Gaug 2 2
Charmsley Sweet Surprise  (o) Meg Gill Peitsch 2 2

Walk Trot Equitation Division 
Elle Hirsch 46 5 3 5 3 2 2 1 5 3 5 3 3 2 1 2 1
Lily Cordell 28 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 5 3 1 1 1 2 1 2
Lillian Sipos 14 3 1 1 2 5 2
Grady Seman 14 5 3 3 1 1 1
AnaVera Kirwan 11 2 5 2 2
Selah Tsottles 10 3 2 5
Lydia Campbell 7 3 2 2
   



Adult Walk Trot Equitation
Meg Gill Peitsch 20 5 5 2 5 3
Greg Kulp 16 3 2 5 1 5
Louise Gill 11 3 3 3 2
Brody Winegarden 5 5
Mindy Davis 4 2 2
Kym K Smith 3 3
JudithAnn Hartman 3 2 1

Carriage Driving Reinsmanship
Claire Lacey 12 5 5 1 1
Jodi Nickerson 10 5 5
Claire Rasmussen 6 3 3
Ruth Wilburn 4 2 2
Dede Bushneck 4 3 1
Patsy Hester 4 2 2
Lara Smithson 3 3
Mindy Davis 1 1
Alex Clark 1 1

Open Pleasure Driving Classic A/B/C/D
Rollingwoods This Kiss (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 7 5 2
Rollingwoods Bellini (o) Claire Rasmussen 6 1 5
Nistar Blazing Kansas (o) Cynthia Bellis-Jones 6 3 3
 Tess Tarragon (o) Jodi Nickerson 6 1 5
The Promise Fantasy Flame (o) Lara Smithson 4 1 3
Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 3 2 1
Severn Rainbow (o) JudithAnn Hartman 3 1 2
Tri-Ef Hercules  (o) Dede Bushneck 3 1 2
Wonderland's Goblin  (o) Dede Bushneck 2 1 1
Severn Kiev (o) Angilique Lukas 1 1



Carriage Driving A/B/C/D
Tess Tarragon (o) Jodi Nickerson 33 5 5 5 3 5 5 2 3
Rollingwoods Bellini (o) Claire Rasmussen 26 1 3 5 3 5 3 3 3
Severn Rainbow (o) JudithAnn Hartman 20 2 5 1 1 5 2 1 1 1 1
Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 16 5 3 2 5 1
Tri-Ef Hercules ( (o) Dede Bushneck 16 3 2 3 2 1 2 3
Wonderland's Goblin ( (o) Dede Bushneck 14 2 3 2 3 3 1
The Promise Fantasy Flame (o) Lara Smithson 10 1 2 1 5 1
Nistar Blazing Kansas (o) Cynthia Bellis-Jones 9 3 2 2 2
Rollingwoods This Kiss (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 8 1 2 3 2

Ridden Welsh A/B
Severn Just Bob (o) Allyson Gaug 29 5 3 1 3 5 3 1 3 2 3
Copper Beech Spanish Sherry (o) Judy Hartman 6 3 3
Marsh Run King's Ransom (o) Catherine Kempson 4 2 2
Rollingwoods Show of Hands (o) Ruth Wilburn 1 1
Severn Bell Buoy (o) Allyson Gaug 1 1

Cobs Ridden Welsh C/D
Quillane Authentic  (o) Amy Riley 8 5 3
Gallod Keeping Tim (o) Mindy Davis 4 2 2
Boogie Thor (o) Amy Schwartz 4 1 1 1 1
Ffrewyn Davenport   (o) Chrissy Southwick 3 3
KL Miss Portia  (o) India Bakery 2 2
Glynhafan Stellar Wind   (o)Stacey Mihok 1 1

Ridden Welsh Half Part
Severn Springamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 29 5 2 5 2 3 5 2 3 2
BPM Twice As Nice (o) Amy Schwartz 14 2 5 2 5
Severn Loveamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 10 2 3 1 3 1
Shenandoah Gold Slipper (o) Aoise Stratford 8 2 1 2 2 1
Farnley Rock Rose  (o) Susie Weigand 5 5
Ivyhart Trapper John  (o) Allyson Gaug 3 3



Pursuit of Happiness(o) Kara Luther 3 3
Marsh Run Gryffindor    (o) Catherine Kempson 1 1

Trail ridden
Copper Beech Double Double (o) JudithAnn Hartman 2 1 1
Lazy J Silver Bullet  (o) Isabella Riley 1 1

In hand Trail - 3 and over junior
Ivyhart Dillon John (o) Addison Keen 22 3 5 2 5 5 2
Rosehaven Lady Slipper (o) Sally Steinmetz 19 2 5 3 5 2 2
Copper Beech Double Double (o) JudithAnn Hartman 13 5 3 5
Ivyhart Toby John (o) Addison Keen 8 1 1 3 3
Rosehaven Pocketful of Posies - Sally Steinmetz 5 1 2 2
Shenandoah Gold Slipper  (o) Aoise Stratford 5 2 3
Copper Beech Spanish Sherry (o) JudithAnn Hartman 3 3
Boogie Thor (o) Amy Schwartz 2 1 1
Moelgarnedd Romeo  (o) Lynn Bowman 1 1
BPM Twice As Nice (o) Amy Schwartz 1 1
DCW Pocket Full Of Miracles  (o) Susan Weigand 1 1
Farnley Bella Luna  (o) Daryl Mattern 1 1

In hand Trail - 3 and over adult
Copper Beech Double Double (o) JudithAnn Hartman 25 2 5 5 1 2 5 5
Rosehaven Lady Slipper - Sally Steinmetz 15 2 1 2 3 5 2
 Castleberrys Queen of Hearts (o) Greg Kulp 13 2 3 5 3
Caddo Candy Crush (o) Maxine Mullis 6 5 1
The Promise Fantasy Flame(o)Lara Smithson 5 5
Severn Kiev (o) Angelique Lukas 5 3 2
Fosterhouses Xara (0) Maxine Mullis 5 3 2
Tess Tarragon (o) Jodi Nickerson 4 1 3
Rosehaven Pocketful of Posies - Sally Steinmetz 3 3
Shenandoah Gold Slipper  (o) Aoise Stratford 3 1 1 1
Angvaktarns Lady Di  (o) Amy Dyson 3 3



Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 1 1
BPM Twice As Nice  (o) Amy Schwartz 1 1

In hand Trail  2 and under
 Copper Beech Cherry Brandy (o) J Ferson, J Hartman 23 5 1 1 5 3 5 2 1
Eyarth Mira (o) Patricia Eastman 20 2 3 2 3 5 5
Old Spring's L O I Luv U (o) Old Spring Manor 14 5 5 2 2
Caddo Confection Connection (o) Maxine Mullis 9 3 3 3
Loafers Lodge Sweet Talkin Guy (o) Loafers Lodge 6 1 1 1 3
Copper Beech Welsh Poppy (o) JudithAnn Hartman 5 5
Copper Beech Mocha Java (o) JudithAnn Hartman 4 2 2
Castleberry's Coming King (o) Dane Morat 4 1 1 2
Shenandoah Night Wind  (o) Hetty Abeles 3 3

Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
Severn Springamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 14 3 5 2 2 2
Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 8 3 5
Ivyhart Trapper John (o) Allyson Gaug 7 5 2
Severn Loveamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 7 1 1 1 1 3
Severn Just Bob (o) Allyson Gaug 5 2 3
Greystoke's Infiniti  (o) Leila Hertzberg 5 5

Green Cross Rails
Loafers Lodge Silhouette  (o) Loafers Lodge 96 5 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3
Boogie Thor (o) Amy Schwartz 44 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 2
Loafers Lodge I Love to Dance (o) Loafers Lodge 21 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2
Ivyhart Trapper John (o) Allyson Gaug 21 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 5 1 2
Severn Bell Buoy  (o)  Allyson Gaug 17 2 2 5 2 2 2 2
Blue Melody  (o) Allyson Gaug 13 3 2 2 1 5
Lemontree Bellanova  (o) Teresa Lemon 6 2 2 2
Orchard Hills Honeywhyte  (o) Allison Wilkie 1 1



Short Stirrup Hunter
Severn Springamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 46 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 5 5 2 3 3 5 2 3
Severn Loveamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 36 5 5 2 3 3 2 5 2 5 1 3
 Severn Just Bob (o) Allyson Gaug 29 1 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 3 5 2
Fferm Gwenffrwd Fiona (o) Chrissy Southwick 13 5 3 2 3
Glynhafan Collette(o) Casey Danton 12 3 2 5 2
DSB Robin Hood (o) Dede Bushneck 10 2 3 1 1 2 1
Silverwood Crossfire (o) Ellie Shuman 8 2 5 1
Rollingwoods Talking in Rhymes (o) Ruth Wilburn 6 2 2 1 1
Loafers Lodge Red Hot (o) Laura Schlicht 6 1 5
Loafers Lodge Bellatrix (o) Jenn Campbell 4 1 1 2
Glynhafan Stellar Wind (o) Stacey Mihok 4 1 3

Low Hunter
BPM Twice As Nice (o) Amy Schwartz 71 3 1 2 3 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3
TMF Sun Up (o) Madalyn Myers 19 1 1 1 3 5 2 2 1 1 2
Shenandoah Gold Slipper (o) Aoise Stratford 16 2 2 1 3 3 3 2
Rosehaven Pocketful of Posies (o) Sally K. Steinmetz 14 5 1 5 3
KL Miss Portia(o) India Baker 14 5 5 1 3
Castleberrys Rey Skywalker (o) Claudia Mangum 13 5 2 3 3
DSB Robin Hood (o) Dede Bushneck 13 3 3 5 2
Glynhafan Annabelle (o) Casey Danton 13 3 3 5 2
Lazy J Silver Bullet (o) Isabella Riley 13 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2
Rollingwoods Top Tier (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 12 2 5 3 2
Greystoke's Infiniti (o) Leila Hertzberg 8 2 2 2 2
Greystoke's No Foolin' (o) Leila Hertzberg 6 3 3
Glynhafan Stellar Wind (o) Stacey Mihok 6 2 1 3
Evans Armand  (o) Barbara Briggs 5 3 1 1
Ffweryn Davenport (o) Chrissy Southwick 5 1 2 2
Moelgarnedd Romeo  (o) Lynn Bowman 4 1 1 2
Loafers Lodge Red Hot (o) Laura Schlicht 2 2
Rollingwoods Miss Hospitality (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 1 1
Keystone Belle of the Ball (o) Casey Edinger 1 1



Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 1 1

Small /Medium/Large Hunter Junior
Copper Beech Spanish Sherry (o) JudithAnn Hartman 60 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 5 5 3 3 1 1 1
Rollingwoods Show of Hands (o)	Ruth Wilburn 57 5 5 2 3 5 5 2 3 5 2 5 3 3 2 5 2
 Severn Just Bob (o) Allyson Gaug 28 1 2 5 2 3 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2
Marsh Run King's Ransom (o) Catherine Kempson 15 2 1 1 3 5 1 2
Copper Beech Danny Boy (o) Amy Schwartz 5 3 2
Ffern Gwenffrwd Fiona (o) Chrissy Southwick 2 2

Small /Medium/Large Hunter Adult
Ffern Gwenffrwd Fiona (o) Chrissy Southwick 3 1 1 1

Half Welsh/ Part Bred Hunter
Ivyhart Toby John (o) Addison Keen 77 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 1 3 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 1 1 1
Severn Loveamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 28 1 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 5 2
Rollingwoods Talking in Rhymes (o) Ruth Wilburn 22 2 2 2 5 3 5 3
Quicksilver Peter Pan  (o)  Megan Precopio 18 5 5 5 3
Spur Run Cash Jar (o) Dr Lindsay Kornberger 15 5 3 1 2 2 2
Severn Springamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 13 1 3 1 3 3 2
Lemontree A Perfect Copper Coin (o) Teresa Lemon 11 3 3 3 2
Lazy J Silver Bullet (o) Isabella Riley 6 2 2 2
Pursuit of Happiness (o)  Kara Luther 5 2 1 2
Marsh Run Aquavita (o)  Catherine Kempson 4 2 1 1
Marsh Run Gryffindor (o) Catherine Kempson 4 1 2 1
Farnley Rock Rose (o) Susie Weigand 4 1 2 1

Cob Hunter



Novice Rider English Pleasure
BPM Twice as Nice (o) Amy Schwartz 51 5 5 3 5 2 5 5 3 5 5 3 3 2
Shenandoah Gold Slipper (o) Aoise Stratford 36 3 1 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 2 2 5 2
Rollingwoods Show of Hands (o) Ruth Wilburn 28 5 5 3 2 2 5 3 3
Severn Springamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 27 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2
Boogie Thor (o) Amy Schwartz 11 2 1 1 2 3 2
Kelviden Cross My Heart (o) Amy Schwartz 11 5 3 3
Glynhafan Collette  (o) Casey Danton 10 5 3 2
TMF Sun Up (o) Madalyn Myers 9 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
Farnley Rock Rose (o) Susie Weigand 3 2 1
Silverwood Crossfire (o) Ellie Shuman 3 1 2

Green Pony English Pleasure
 Copper Beech Spanish Sherry (o)  JudithAnn Hartman 89 5 3 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 3
 Copper Beech Double Double (o)  JudithAnn Hartman 42 3 2 2 1 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2
Meteor Hill Mystery Package (o) Madalyn Myers 25 1 5 2 5 5 3 1 3
Boogie Thor (o) Amy Schwartz 16 2 1 3 2 3 3 2
Castleberrys Rey Skywalke (o) Claudia Mangum 9 2 3 2 2
Rollingwoods Miss Hospitality (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 8 3 3 2
Ivyhart Dillon John (o) Addison Keen 8 1 1 2 1 1 2
Lemontree A Perfect Copper Coin (o) Teresa Lemon 7 2 3 2
Severn Bell Buoy(o) Allyson Gaug 6 1 2 2 1
 Ivyhart Trapper John (o) Allyson Gaug 3 2 1

Walk-Trot /Jog Pleasure - Adult
Loafers Lodge Perfectly Pink (o) Loafers Lodge 65 2 3 2 5 5 3 5 5 3 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 5 5 3
 Castleberrys Queen of Hearts (o) Greg Kulp 43 5 5 3 2 2 3 5 3 5 5 3 1 1
Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 15 3 3 2 3 2 2
Loafers Lodge I Love to Dance (o) Loafers Lodge 15 3 2 5 3 2
Loafers Lodge Silhouette  (o) Loafers Lodge 10 3 3 2 1 1
Copper Beech Spanish Sherry  (o) JudithAnn Hartman 10 2 3 3 2
 Bright Leaf Lucky Strike (o) Kym K Smith 9 5 2 2
 DCW Pocket Full Of Miracles  (o) Susan Weigand 7 2 3 2



Orchard Hills Honeywhyte (o) Allison Wilkie 5 2 3

Cob Pleasure
Gallod Keeping Time (o) Mindy Davis 23 2 5 3 5 5 3
Castleberrys Rey Skywalker (o) Claudia Mangum 17 5 2 2 3 3 2
Boogie Thor (o)  Amy Schwartz 16 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

WPCSA  A/B Junior Pleasure - Small/Medium/Large
 Copper Beech Spanish Sherry (o)  JudithAnn Hartman 73 3 5 3 2 2 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 1 1 5 5 3
Kelviden Cross My Heart (o) Amy Schwartz 28 3 3 2 5 5 3 2 3 2
Rollingwoods Show of Hands (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 27 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 2
Severn Just Bob (o) Allyson Gaug 18 5 5 3 3 2
Severn Bell Buoy (o) Allyson Gaug 12 2 2 2 2 2 2
Glynhafan Collette  (o) Casey Danton 10 5 3 2
 Copper Beech Double Double (o)  JudithAnn Hartman 5 3 2
Fferm Gwenffrwd Fiona  (o) Chrissy Southwick 4 2 2
Marsh Run King's Ransom (o) Catherine Kempson 3 1 1 1
Rollingwoods Lickity Split (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 3 1 1 1
Glynhafan Contessa  (o) Casey Danton 2 1 1

WPCSA A/B Adult Pleasure
Rosehaven Lady Slipper (o) Sally Steinmetz 75 5 5 3 2 3 2 5 5 3 3 2 5 2 2 5 5 5 5 3 3 2
Loafers Lodge I Love To Dance (o) Loafers Lodge 54 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 5 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 5 3
 Copper Beech Double Double (o)  JudithAnn Hartman 26 3 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1
Severn Just Bob   (o) Allyson Gaug 22 5 3 3 3 5 3
DCW Pocket Full Of Miracles  (o) Susan Weigand 7 2 3 2
Fferm Gwenffrwd Fiona  (o) Chrissy Southwick 6 3 3
 Rollingwoods Miss Hospitality  (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 5 5
Kelviden Cross My Heart (o) Amy Schwartz 4 2 2
 Rollingwoods Top Tier (o) Ruth Wilburn DVM 3 1 1 1
Glynhafan Contessa  (o) Casey Danton 3 1 2



WPCSA Half Welsh/PB English Pleasure - adult/junior
Ivyhart Toby John (o) Addison Keen 55 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 5 3
 BPM Twice As Nice  (o) Amy Schwartz 40 3 5 5 2 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2
Severn Loveamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 19 1 2 1 1 5 5 3 1
Severn Springamiracle (o) Allyson Gaug 18 3 3 2 5 2 2 1
Meteor Hill Mystery  Package (o) Madalyn Myers 13 5 5 3
Lemontree Bellanova  (o) Teresa Lemon 13 5 5 3
Greystoke's Infiniti   (o)  Leila Hertzberg 10 5 3 2
Shenandoah Gold Slipper  (o) Aoise Stratford 7 1 2 2 1 1
Lazy J Silver Bullet  (o)  Isabella Riley 7 1 1 1 2 2
Spur Run Cash Jar (o) Lindsay Kornberger 6 2 2 1 1
Marsh Run Aquavita (o) Catherine Kempson 3 2 1

WPCSA Walk-Trot/Jog Pleasure Junior
Kelviden Cross My Heart (o) Amy Schwartz 36 5 3 3 2 2 3 5 3 2 2 2 2 2
Rosehaven Lady Slipper  (o) Sally Steinmetz 35 2 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
Rollingwoods Lickity Split (o) Ruth Wilburn 26 5 5 3 5 5 3
Glynhafan Collette  (o) Casey Danton 13 5 5 3
FC Lunar Eclipse (o) Bailee Unglesbee 10 5 3 2
Ainsley  (o) Evie DeAngelis 8 3 3 2
Ivyhart Trapper John  (o) Allyson Gaug 7 1 1 3 2
Faircourt Maker's Mark (o) Abby Kirwan 5 3 2
Rollingwoods Talking in Rhymes (o) Ruth Wilburn 4 2 2
Severn Springamiracle  (o) Allyson Gaug 1 1
Loafers Lodge Gabriel  (o) Jenn Campbell 1 1

WPCSA Half Welsh/Pb Western jr/adult

WPCSA A/B Western Pleasure
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